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Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Renault 380 + CARRIER + MANUAL

Price
Construction
Year
Id

Vehicle identification
number

Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Construction length
Construction width

Construction height

Description
VF624APD000002999

Cool unit brand: Carrier

€ 9.950,-

Refrigerated/freezer transport

2011

VF624APD000002999

VF624APD000002999

Manual
1.005.555 km
Diesel

Euro 5

279 kW (380 PK)
19.500 kg

9.100 kg

10.400 kg

760 cm

249 cm

235cm
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